
New Sainik Public School 
Qutub Vihar, New Delhi 110071 

(Annual Academic Calendar) 
Holidays and Vacations:  
Summer Vacation   : 11.05.2024 (Saturday) to 30.06.2024 (Sunday)  
      (28 June to 30 June, 2024 will be working days for teachers) 
Autumn Break   : 09.10.2024 (Wednesday) to 11.10.2024 (Friday) 
Winter Vacation   : 01.01.2025 (Wednesday) to 15.01.2025 (Wednesday) 
 
List of Gazetted Holidays:  

S.No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Republic Day 26-Jan Friday   

2 Holi 25-March Monday  

3 Good Friday 29- March Friday 

4 Id-ulFitr 11-April Thursday  

5 Ram Navami 17- April Wednesday  

6 Mahavir Jayanti 21-Apr Sunday  

7 Budha Purnima 23-May Thursday  

8 Id-ul-Zuha  (Bakrid) 17-June Monday  

9 Muharram 17-July Wednesday 

10 Independence Day 15-Aug Thursday  

11 Rakshabandhan 19-Aug Monday 

12 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 26- Aug Monday  

13 Milad-Un-Nabi Or Id-E-Milad 
(Birthday of Prophet Muhammad) 

16-Sep Monday  
 

14 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 
Lal Bhadur Shastri’s Birthday 

2-Oct Wednesday 

15 Dussehra 12-Oct Saturday 

16 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17-Oct Thursday 

17 Diwali (Deepavali) 31-Oct Thursday 

18 Chhat Puja  07-Nov Thursday 

19 Children’s Day  14-Nov Thursday 

20 Guru Nanak's Birthday 15-Nov Friday 

21 Christmas Day 25-Dec Wednesday 
 

SCHEDULE FOR ASSESSMENT 2024-25 
1. Periodic Assessment - I 01st May to 08th May, 2024 

2. Periodic Assessment - II 01st August to 06th August, 2024 

3 Half Yearly Examination 16th Sep to 01th October , 2024 

4. Periodic Assessment - III 12th December to 17th December,2024 

5. Periodic Assessment - IV 03rd Feb to 08th Feb, 2025 

6. Annual Examination 01th March to 18th March , 2025 

Note: Subject Enrichment Activities:- 

1. Half Yearly Examination Before 16th Sep 2024 

2. Annual Examination Before 25th February, 2025 

 


